
EssEx
EGP-155C



EGP-155C
CLASSIC

For the Classic Grand Piano buyer. This is the style by which all others 
are judged. This Classic Sheraton design has now stood the test of time 
for over 100 years since it was first introduced by Steinway & Sons in 1900.

scale:  Designed by Steinway & Sons
furniture designer:  Steinway & Sons
architecture:  Classic Design with Tiered Encasement  
  between the Rim and Leg Tops
arms:  Matching Sheraton Design
pedals:  Brass Pedals and Coved Lyre Box
lyre:  Matching Classic Lyre Pillars
top:  Full-Perimeter Coved Toplid
casters:   Full Size Brass
bench:  Matching Padded Bench with Glides
  (Veneered Top on Kewazinga Bubinga 
  Polished Bench)
music desk & rack:  Classic Design

additional features:
 Full Sostenuto System  Classic Sheraton Design Fall- 
 Classic Spade Legs and board with Fold-Down Lip
 Leg Tops  Slow-fall Fallboard
 Double Prop Stick  Hand-Selected Sapele
 Fold-back Grand Toplid Mahogany and Kewazinga 
   Bubinga Veneers

measures and weight
length  61" (155 cm)
width  59 ¼" (151 cm)
height  39 ¼" (100 cm)
net weight 636 lb (289 kg)

avail able in the following finishes
Ebony Polished
Ebony satin

Kewazinga Bubinga 
Polished

sapele Mahogany Polished
sapele Mahogany satin Luster

White Polished

59 ¼"
(151 cm)

61"
(155 cm)

39 ¼"
(100 cm)


