

## EGP-155C CLASSIC

For the Classic Grand Piano buyer. This is the style by which all others are judged. This Classic Sheraton design has now stood the test of time for over 100 years since it was first introduced by Steinway & Sons in 1900.

**SCALE:** Designed by Steinway & Sons

**FURNITURE DESIGNER:** Steinway & Sons

**ARCHITECTURE:** Classic Design with Tiered Encasement

between the Rim and Leg Tops

ARMS: Matching Sheraton Design

PEDALS: Brass Pedals and Coved Lyre Box

LYRE: Matching Classic Lyre Pillars

TOP: Full-Perimeter Coved Toplid

**CASTERS:** Full Size Brass

**BENCH:** Matching Padded Bench with Glides

(Veneered Top on Kewazinga Bubinga

Polished Bench)

MUSIC DESK & RACK: Classic Design

## **ADDITIONAL FEATURES:**

- Full Sostenuto System
- Classic Spade Legs and
  - Leg Tops
- Double Prop Stick
- Fold-back Grand Toplid
- Classic Sheraton Design Fallboard with Fold-Down Lip
- Slow-fall Fallboard
- Hand-Selected Sapele Mahogany and Kewazinga

**Bubinga Veneers** 

## MEASURES AND WEIGHT

LENGTH	61"	(155 cm)
WIDTH	59 1/4"	(151 cm)
HEIGHT	39 1/4"	(100 cm)
NET WEIGHT	636 lb	(289 kg)

## AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING FINISHES

Ebony Polished Ebony Satin	Article - In	Kewazinga Bubinga Polished
Sapele Mahogany Polished Sapele Mahogany Satin Luster		White Polished







